 420
+
80
0
 320
+
80
0

4
5
6 9
8
1
POWER
CONDUCTORS
FIBER
SUBUNITS
OUT JACKET
CORRUGATED ALUMINUM SHIELD
USE A 40MM POWER WIRE TO FILL
THE GAP IN THE TUBE
GRINDING AREA
GRINDING AREA
HFE206M-4SUTKX-10M HJ, 2x6MM2+4F, DLC-DLC, W/SLEEVE, 10M 10M A
HFE206M-4SUTKX-20M HJ, 2x6MM2+4F, DLC-DLC, W/SLEEVE, 20M 20M A
HFE206M-4SUTKX-30M HJ, 2x6MM2+4F, DLC-DLC, W/SLEEVE, 30M 30M A
HFE206M-4SUTKX-40M HJ, 2x6MM2+4F, DLC-DLC, W/SLEEVE, 40M 40M A
HFE206M-4SUTKX-45M HJ, 2x6MM2+4F, DLC-DLC, W/SLEEVE, 45M 45M A
HFE206M-4SUTKX-50M HJ, 2x6MM2+4F, DLC-DLC, W/SLEEVE, 50M 50M A
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION CABLE ASSEMBLY
LENGTH REV
 3
 15